
MarsCon 2018

Register by:
Teen/Adult
Child (6-12)
Supporting
Sponsor

The 20th edition of MarsCon!
Hilton Minneapolis/St. Paul Airport/Mall of America

3800 American Blvd E
Bloomington, MN 55425

MarsCon 2017
$30.00
$15.00
$20.00
$75.00

10/31/2017
$40.00
$20.00
$25.00
$75.00

01/31/2018
$50.00
$25.00
$30.00
$75.00

MarsCon 2018 Rates
At The Door

$65.00
$30.00
—

$75.00

Children—under six enter free. Child badging complimentary on request.
Supporting Members—pay a reduced rate through 1/31/2018 to hold memberships. The purchase is
completed by paying an additional $25.00 at any time up to and including at the door.
Sponsor Memberships—a voluntary contribution to making the convention BETTER.
Party Host Discount—Party hosts are eligible for $5.00/membership off when registering together in
groups of five or more. This discount may only be applied to full weekend adult memberships.

©2017, FenSF

The 3 R’s of Sci‐Fi

Registration Information
Please Print

Badge Name:

Name:

Address:

City/State/ZIP:

Phone (1):

Phone (2):

Email:

Please add the email address below to the Mars Today mailing list:

Please contact me about:

Robots,
Rayguns,

& Rockets...
March 2-4, 2018

http://marscon.org/2018
info18@marscon.org

Mail this form with your
payment (checks only,
no cash please) to:

MarsCon
P.O. Box 21213

Eagan, MN 55121

Or register online with
Square. See the website.

I got this flyer via:

(hours:)

(hours:)




