Ars (or ZD18	Robots, Rayguns, & Rockets		
The 20 th edition of MarsCon! Hilton Minneapolis/St. Paul Airport/Mall of America			
3800 American Blvd E Bloomington, MN 55425	The 3 R's of Sci-Fi		
	March 2-4, 2018		
Registration Information Please Print	http://marscon.org/2018 info18@marscon.org		
Badge Name:	Mail this form with your		
Name: Address:	payment (checks only, no cash please) to:		
City/State/ZIP: Phone (1): (hours:)	MarsCon P.O. Box 21213 Eagan, MN 55121		
Phone (2): (hours:)	Or register online with		
Email:	Square. See the website.		
Please add the email address below to the <i>Mars Today</i> mailing list:	l got this flyer via:		
Please contact me about:			

Mars (on ZU18 Rates

•

	Register by:	MarsCon 2017	10/31/2017	01/31/2018	At The Door	
	Teen/Adult	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$65.00	
	Child (6-12)	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$30.00 🖌	
	Supporting	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	_	
ÕÕ	Sponsor	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	õõ

Children—under six enter free. Child badging complimentary on request.

•

Supporting Members—pay a reduced rate through 1/31/2018 to hold memberships. The purchase is completed by paying an additional \$25.00 at any time up to and including at the door.

Sponsor Memberships—a voluntary contribution to making the convention BETTER.

Party Host Discount—Party hosts are eligible for \$5.00/membership off when registering together in groups of five or more. This discount may only be applied to full weekend adult memberships.